
Annexure -3

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted*

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

1 Indian Overseas Bank 26-12-2024 1,97,91,18,295         1,97,91,18,295 SFC Note2 Note2 No Note 1

1          1,97,91,18,295             1,97,91,18,295 

Note -1  & * Provisionally Admitted based on the Proof of Claim Submitted subject to books & further proof, if any

Note 2 - As per the proof of Claim submitted by the claimants 

Personal Guarantee:
i-        Mr. Rajaram Saraf

ii-      Mr. Pawan Kumar Rinwa

iii-    Mr. Sudivya Kumar
iv-    Mr. Surendra Barman
v-      Mr. Niket Saraf

100.00% 0 0 0

100.00% Nil Nil Nil

Name of the corporate debtor: Vinayak Iron Coke Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13-12-2024; List of creditors as on: 04-01-2025

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
continge nt 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be
set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verificati 
on

Remarks, if 
any% voting 

share in CoC


